DE 020080 •	DT15 RESUMMING ALLOEM			
Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93) 03-24-20	U.S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office			
(Rev. 6-93) To the Commissioner for Pati	al documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party 10296615 Thomas JUSTEL Walter MAYR Peter J. SCHMIDT Gerd O. MULLER Regina B. MULLER-MACH	Name: Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Street Address: <u>Groenewoudseweg 1</u> NL-5621 BA Eindhoven The Netherlands			
attached? Yes X No	The Netherlands			
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Terms	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
Other Execution Date: 3/16/03; 3/16/03; 3/16/03; 3/16/03.				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, is 3/16/03; 3/16/03; 3/16/03; 3/16/03. A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Philips Electronics North America Corporation Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit Account			
Street Address: P.O. Box 3001 345 Scarborough Road	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)			
City: <u>Briarcliff Manor</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10510</u>				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Robert J. Kraus, Reg. 26,358	1 9-20-04			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				

Commissioner for Patents
Box Assignments
10508455Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 03/27/2004 SNAJARRO 00000155 141270

C:\0forms\Kraus\deposit\doc 44

		cknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named a	
		ter "Assignee") a corporation existing under	
		ress is Groenewoudseweg 1, 5621 BA Eind	
		ation for a United States Patent for the imp	provements in a
Tri-color white light	t LED lamp invented by us, wh	ich application:	
is executed cond	currently herewith		
	y me/us on		
	filed		
X is International	Application No. PCT/IB03/0	1042filedMarch21,,2003,	
	,	•	
and all rights in and	d to said application, and all Pa	tents which may be granted therefor, and a	Ill divisions, reissues,
-		ze and request the Commissioner of Patents	
		g therefrom to said Assignee as assignee or	
		that I will communicate to said Assignee of	
		ents and testify in any legal proceeding, sig	
•		ications, make all rightful oaths and genera	
		ns and nominees, to obtain and enforce pro	
invention.			
16.03.2003	(sign name here)	Change \ Jel	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Thomas JUSTEL Just	
	, ,	V	
16.03.2003	(sign name here)	Wulfer Muys Walter MAYR	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Walter MAYR	

(sign name here)

(print name here)

16.03.2003

Date

16.03.2003 (sign name here) July Assignor

Date (print name here) Gerd O. MULLER

16.03.2003 (sign name here) Regue Mille Paul , Assignor

(print name here)

Date

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/21/2004 REEL: 016379 FRAME: 0460